
Maryland Industrialized Buildings and Manufactured Homes Program

Approved Testing Facilities
July 01, 2017 thru June 30, 2018

Address: 64 Forest Hills Drive

Farmington CT 06032-3017

contact Arthur N. Vendola, P.E.

A.N. Vendola, LLC

phone 860-983-0612 fax 419-858-7570

email arthur.vendola@anvendola.com

active

Address: 13103 West Linebaugh Avenue

Tampa FL 33626

contact Robert Johnson

Expert Modular Consultants, LLC

phone 813-336-4930 fax

email bjohnson.expertmod@gmail.com

active

Address: 1001 Mattlind Way

Milford DE 19963

contact Earle Dempsey

First State Inspection Agency

phone 302-422-3859 fax 302-486-7338

email rsmithfsia@aol.com

active

Address: 1627 S. Myrtle Avenue

Clearwater FL 33756-1131

contact Dietrich Kindl

HWC & Associates, Inc

phone 727-584-8151 fax 727-586-3343

email dietkid@hwceng.com

active

Address: 305 N. Oakland Avenue, (PO Box 490)

Nappanee IN 46550-0490

contact Chuck Osterday

NTA, Inc.

phone 574-773-7975 fax 574-773-5739

email costerday@ntainc.com

active
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Address: 1507 Matt Pass

Cottage Grove WI 53527

contact Robert Gorleski, E.I.T.

PFS Corporation

phone 608-839-1013 fax 608-839-1014

email bob.gorleski@pfsteco.com

active

Address: 58640 State Road 15

Goshen IN 46528

contact Mike Jankowski

Progressive Engineering, Inc.

phone 574-533-0337 fax 574-533-9736

email mjankowski@p-e-i.com

active

Address: 1748 - 33RD Street

Orlando FL  32839

contact Victor Martin

PSI, Inc.

phone 407-304-5560 fax 407-304-5561

email victor.martin@psiusa.com

active

Address: 19260 County Road 46 (P. O. Box 463)

New Paris IN 46553

contact Andrew R. Carlson, CBO, M.C.P.

Pyramid 1, Inc.

phone 574-831-4200 fax 574-831-4209

email acarlson@pyramid1inc.com

active

Address: 5801 Benjamin Center Drive, Suite 102

Tampa FL 33634

contact Michael Frey

RADCO, A Twinning Co.

phone 813-243-0370 fax 813-243-1314

email mfrey@radcoinc.com

active

Address: 4703 Chester Drive

Elkhart IN 46516

contact Jeffrey Clouse, M.C.P.

T. R. Arnold & Associates, Inc.

phone 574-264-0745 fax 574-264-0740

email jclouse@trarnold.com

active
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12:37:31 PM

Thursday, April 12, 2018
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